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Total Batch Size Self-sourced
Internships with 

Stipend
No. of Companies

478 30 402
6.3% 90%

131

Summer Internship Statistics



Summer Internship Package Statistics

Batch PGDM PGDM-BKFS PGDM-HR

`2,00,000 `2,00,000 `1,31,000 `2,00,000

`56,966 `54,855 `62,150 `61,250
`20,000 `20,000 `20,000 `20,000

Highest Internship Package

Average Internship Package

Minimum Internship Package



Key Sectors

Advertising and Media

Banking & Financial Services

Consumer Goods

IT & E-commerce

Management Consulting

Manufacturing and Logistics

Services

22

4.89%

29.56%

11.33%
16.44%

11.78%

7.78%

18.22%

Sector 133

51
74

53

35

82

upto 100%



Key Profiles

Financial Analyst

Management Trainee

Investment Analyst

Commercial Banking

HR Analytics

Management Trainee Operations

Sales & Marketing

HR Generalist

Consulting and Analytics

Training & Development

Employee Engagement 

Talent Acquisition

Compensation & Benefits

Business Analyst IT



Key Recruiters



Key Recruiters



T. A. PAI MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE

www.tapmi.edu.in /mytapmi

Thank you


